

ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES STREET EXTENSION						Quantity Breakdown				Cost Breakdown			
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	BASE BID QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	City of Deadwood	Lead Deadwood Sanitary Sewer District	SDDOT	Days of 76	City of Deadwood	Lead Deadwood Sanitary Sewer District	SDDOT	Days of 76
6	CLEARING & GRUBBING, TREES	6	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	6.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	\$ 7,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	REMOVE AC PAVEMENT	1116	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,928.00	0.0	558.0	558.0	0.0	\$ -	\$ 4,464.00	\$ 4,464.00	\$ -
23	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN	1	EA	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	\$ 525.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
30	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	749	CY	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,494.00	203.0	130.0	214.0	202.0	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 1,284.00	\$ 1,212.00
31	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED DIGOUTS	10	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	0.0	0.0	10.0	0.0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -
32	TOPSOIL, FURNISH & PLACE	49	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,940.00	24.5	0.0	0.0	24.5	\$ 1,470.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,470.00
33	PERMANENT SEEDING	16	LB	\$ 18.00	\$ 288.00	8.0	0.0	0.0	8.0	\$ 144.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 144.00
34	FERTILIZING	18	LB	\$ 2.00	\$ 36.00	9.0	0.0	0.0	9.0	\$ 18.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 18.00
35	FIBER MULCHING	180	LB	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,080.00	90.0	0.0	0.0	90.0	\$ 540.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 540.00
63	18" RCP, CLASS 3	84	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,040.00	0.0	0.0	84.0	0.0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,040.00	\$ -
74	TYPE "B" INLET 2X3	1	EA	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	0.0	0.0	1.0	0.0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,250.00	\$ -
76	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	0.0	0.0	1.0	0.0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -
85	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	1704	TON	\$ 34.00	\$ 57,936.00	466.0	293.0	480.0	465.0	\$ 15,844.00	\$ 9,962.00	\$ 16,320.00	\$ 15,810.00
90	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	830	TON	\$ 139.55	\$ 115,826.50	222.0	146.0	240.0	222.0	\$ 30,980.10	\$ 20,374.30	\$ 33,492.00	\$ 30,980.10
91	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, 20" X 6" CATCH	326	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,454.00	0.0	0.0	326.0	0.0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,454.00	\$ -
TOTAL				\$ 218,697.50						\$ 57,939.10	\$ 35,580.30	\$ 75,004.00	\$ 50,174.10